कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर।

पत्रांक : 1703(अद्धर)

दानापुर/दिनांक : ३०/१/४

प्रेषक :

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, —सह—सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास, अभिकरण ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, पटना।

विषय:- MMGSY(SC) योजना अन्तर्गत पथ के आवंटन की अधियाचना के संबंध में। महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि MMGSY (SC) योजना के अन्तर्गत निर्मित पथ की अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर समर्पित की जा रही है।

अतः अनुरोध है कि MMGSY (SC) योजना में अधियाचना आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाय। अनुः—यथोक्त।

> विश्वासभाजन कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर।

Rural Works Department

MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format
Name of circle: RWD Circle, Patna
RWD Works Division, Danapur

	1 2018-19			No	SI.	_		Name of Divis
Kampu Dymy	RWD Road to Paswan Tola (Rampur Diyara) Path		Name of Road					Name of Division: Executive Enigneer NWD WOLLD
	Jitender Kumar 1.012		Name of Contractor					WD
1.012	1.012			(in KM)	Length	Administr	Administr	
	86.51600	6		Lacs)	-		Sanction .	
	78.64875		,		Main Work Maintenance		Agreement Amount (in Lacs)	
	7.01185		∞		Maintenance		1	
	32.79214		9		Lacs)	received	Allotment	
	32.78806	1	10	5	in Lacs)	Ę	Total	
	69.88452			=	(in Lacs)	Alcasurcincin		_
37.09238	37.09238	1		12	(11-9)	(in	Demand	Current
	Work in Progress			13		(in Kemarks		

Str. i.

D.A.O Rural Works Department, Works Division, Danapur

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department, Works Division, Danapur

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of utilisation Certificate up to the month of September 2021

PIU: RWD Works Division, Danapur

Sanction No. & Date with	Amount Received (In Rs.)	Particulars
Amount	216974997.00	Certified that out of Rs 216974997.00 received upto the yearsSeptember 2021 in favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Works Div. Danapur Bihar a sum of Rs 216715019.00 has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY SC Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 259978.00 remaining unutilized at the end to the period under
	216974997.00	等 4
		Sanction No. & Amount Received (In Rs.) 216974997.00

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions of which the grants-in-and was Sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned

Kind of Checks exercised

- Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer (i)
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending (ii)
- Construction material have been tested
- Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the (iii) (iv)
- All other codal formalities have been observed (v)
- Physical Progress achieved: 3.
 - Construction of Road works.
 - Construction of CD work. (ii)

Rural works Deptt. Works Division, Danapur

Executive Engineer Rural works Deptt. Works Division, Danapur